
Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time Duration (Minutes)
Seraphine Nzomo snzomo@peralta.edu 8/11/2020 9:31 8/11/2020 10:32 62
Robert Parks bparks@kitchell.com 8/11/2020 9:50 8/11/2020 9:50 1
Robert Parks bparks@kitchell.com 8/11/2020 9:50 8/11/2020 10:31 42
Ahmad Sinno ahmad.sinno@wsp.com 8/11/2020 9:51 8/11/2020 9:52 2
Ahmad Sinno ahmad.sinno@wsp.com 8/11/2020 9:52 8/11/2020 10:31 40
John Anderson janderson@impactsciences.com 8/11/2020 9:54 8/11/2020 9:56 2
Theresa Wallace theresa.wallace@lsa.net 8/11/2020 9:55 8/11/2020 9:56 1
John Anderson janderson@impactsciences.com 8/11/2020 9:56 8/11/2020 10:31 36
Theresa Wallace theresa.wallace@lsa.net 8/11/2020 9:56 8/11/2020 10:31 36
Darcy Kremin dkremin@rinconconsultants.com 8/11/2020 9:57 8/11/2020 9:57 1
Darcy Kremin dkremin@rinconconsultants.com 8/11/2020 9:57 8/11/2020 10:31 34
Scott Gregory sgregory@lamphier-gregory.com 8/11/2020 9:58 8/11/2020 9:58 1
Scott Gregory sgregory@lamphier-gregory.com 8/11/2020 9:58 8/11/2020 10:31 34
Shonnell Frost shonnell@360tcpr.com 8/11/2020 9:58 8/11/2020 9:58 1
Shonnell Frost shonnell@360tcpr.com 8/11/2020 9:58 8/11/2020 10:31 34
Matthew Wiswell matthew.wiswell@lsa.net 8/11/2020 9:59 8/11/2020 9:59 1
Ray Loving ray.loving@aecom.com 8/11/2020 9:59 8/11/2020 9:59 1
Matthew Wiswell matthew.wiswell@lsa.net 8/11/2020 9:59 8/11/2020 10:31 33
Carla Violet cviolet@up-partners.com 8/11/2020 9:59 8/11/2020 9:59 1
Ray Loving ray.loving@aecom.com 8/11/2020 9:59 8/11/2020 10:31 32
Apex Testing Labs jessica@apextestinglabs.com 8/11/2020 9:59 8/11/2020 9:59 1
Gail Ervin gervin@ncenet.com 8/11/2020 9:59 8/11/2020 10:00 1
Carla Violet cviolet@up-partners.com 8/11/2020 9:59 8/11/2020 10:31 32
Alice Hale Price alice.hale.price@terraphase.com 8/11/2020 9:59 8/11/2020 10:00 1
Apex Testing Labs jessica@apextestinglabs.com 8/11/2020 9:59 8/11/2020 10:31 32
Gail Ervin gervin@ncenet.com 8/11/2020 10:00 8/11/2020 10:31 32
Alice Hale Price alice.hale.price@terraphase.com 8/11/2020 10:00 8/11/2020 10:31 32
Jonah Canalin j.canalin@forell.com 8/11/2020 10:00 8/11/2020 10:00 1
13104080209 8/11/2020 10:00 8/11/2020 10:31 31
Jonah Canalin j.canalin@forell.com 8/11/2020 10:00 8/11/2020 10:31 32
14155509800 8/11/2020 10:00 8/11/2020 10:31 31
Domonique Kaur ( Dabri# Inc.- SLBE Oakland) dkaur@dabri.com 8/11/2020 10:00 8/11/2020 10:00 1
Ajay Singh ( Dabri (Domonique Kaur ( Dabri# Inc.- SLBE Oakland)) dkaur@dabri.com 8/11/2020 10:00 8/11/2020 10:30 30
Jonah Canalin j.canalin@forell.com 8/11/2020 10:01 8/11/2020 10:01 1
Jonah Canalin j.canalin@forell.com 8/11/2020 10:01 8/11/2020 10:31 31
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Jonah Canalin | Forell Elsesser Engineers j.canalin@forell.com 8/11/2020 10:02 8/11/2020 10:02 1
Jonah Canalin | Forell Elsesser Engineers j.canalin@forell.com 8/11/2020 10:02 8/11/2020 10:30 29
Samantha Schell schell@pacificlegacy.com 8/11/2020 10:02 8/11/2020 10:02 1
Samantha Schell schell@pacificlegacy.com 8/11/2020 10:02 8/11/2020 10:31 29
Diana Banh dbanh@elsarch.com 8/11/2020 10:05 8/11/2020 10:09 4
Call-In User_1 8/11/2020 10:09 8/11/2020 10:09 1
pennell phillips penn@aboutinsideout.com 8/11/2020 10:09 8/11/2020 10:09 1
Diana Banh dbanh@elsarch.com 8/11/2020 10:09 8/11/2020 10:26 17
pennell phillips penn@aboutinsideout.com 8/11/2020 10:09 8/11/2020 10:29 21
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